
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

92d 
78 

22d 
98d 

39 
32 
75 

65d 
30 

Name 

Didrik Lindén 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Viggo Christoffersson 
Valter Evertsson 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Vidar Östman 
Stian Kaczmarek 
Charlie Lodell 
Loke Öström Olsson 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 

38.810 
39.495 
40.114 
40.531 
40.564 
40.676 
40.862 
40.875 
41.008 

Diff 

0.685 
1.304 
1.721 
1.754 
1.866 
2.052 
2.065 
2.198 

In Lap 

9 
8 
7 
5 
7 
9 
6 
6 
9 

Club 

Luleå Motorsällskap 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Lycksele Motorklubb 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Piteå Motorsällskap 

Sponsor 

Kaczmarek Racing 
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Qualifying started at 9:46:37 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 
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