

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

Micro

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning gr 2

2025-05-25 09:50

Qualifying started at 9:46:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	92d	Didrik Lindén	Formel Micro	38.810		9	Luleå Motorsällskap	
2	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	39.495	0.685	8	Bodø Gokartklubb	
3	22d	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	40.114	1.304	7	Piteå Motorsällskap	
4	98d	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	40.531	1.721	5	Lycksele Motorklubb	
5	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	40.564	1.754	7	Luleå Motorsällskap	
6	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	40.676	1.866	9	Luleå Motorsällskap	
7	75	Stian Kaczmarek	Formel Micro	40.862	2.052	6	Bodø Gokartklubb	Kaczmarek Racing
8	65d	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	40.875	2.065	6	Umeå Automobilklubb	
9	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	41.008	2.198	9	Piteå Motorsällskap	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)